TEST YEAR COMMISSION ADJUSTED
PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR

1.256.875 $ (26.133)$ 1.230.742

20.000 0 20.000

0 (64,3110) (64.390)

199 (199) 0

(422.320) 233 (422,067)

(444.997) 0 (444.997)

234,421 0 234.421

0 0 0

0 0 0

39.777 (1.420) 38,357

---------- ---------- ----------683.955 s (91.909)$ 5112.046
•••••••••• ••••a••••• •a••••••=•

ORDER NO .
DOCKET NO.
PAGE 25

PSC-95-1399-FOF-WS
940765-WS

PERNCREST UTILITIES, INC.
SCHEDULE OP WASTE WATER RATE BASE
TEST YEAR E NDED 12/31/94

TEST YEAR
PER UTILITY

COMPONENT UTiliTY AD.IUSTMENTS

1 UTIUTY PLANT IN SERVICE $ 1.843.11112 s 87.279 $

2LAND 60.000 0

3 NON-USED & USEFUL COMPONENTS 0 0

4 CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS 4.507 (4.706)

5 ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION (800.260) (60. 121)

6 CIAC (939.348) 0

7 AMORTIZATION OF CIAC 545.725 (10.230)

8 ACQUISITION ADJUSTMENTS -NET 0 0

9 ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTION 0 0

10 WORKING CAPITAL ALLOWANCE 46.351 4.252

I ---------- ----------
RATE BASE s 780.967 $ 16.474 $

----·--··- ---------·

ADJUSTED
TEST YEAR
PER UTiliTY

SC HE DULE NO. 1- B
DOCUT NO. 94076S-WS

COMMISSION
COMMISSION ADJUSTED
ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR

1.1131.271 s (41.753)$ 1.889.518

60.000 0 60.000

0 (66.881) (66.881)

(199) 199 0

(860.381) 20.117 (840.264)

(939.348) 0 (939.348)

535.495 0 535.495

0 0 0

. . . __j
50.603 (1 .564) 49.039

---------- ---------- ----------
777.44 1 s (89.881)$ 687.560

•••••••••• •~•=•~•c•• ••••••••••

ORDER NO. PSC-95-1399-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 940765 -WS
PAGE 26

FERNCREST tTTILITIES, INC.
ADJUSTMENTS TO RATE BASE
TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/94

EXPLANATION

(1) UTILITY PLANT IN SERVICE
a) Adjustment to remove requested proviaion for additional service truck
b) Remove pro forma provialon for general office equipment in 1995:

1) computer hardware and software purchases
2) postage equipment
3) addtional office furniture

c) Remove requested provision for installation of filter